Burgerschiellen 2024

2024
30.05.- 01.06.2024

MeEYTO

BLECTRONNL THRGETS

ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHIESSEN SCHUTZEN HERREN TEILER

e 91 | Ehrmann, Sven a1 431
2| 2|Haag, Gerd 2 .
3. 13 | Miiller, Rolf 13 72.8
4. 17 | Koch, Robert 17 : S . 828
iy 4 | Morgenstern, Christian 4 86.0
6. 14 | Schuh, Max 14 - e
7. 148 | Sinn, Rainer 148 | 94.7
8.| 129 |Schirmer, Kurt 129 . 1es
9 111 | Schlegel, Stefan 111 114.2
10. 90 | Rattelmiiller, Michael L = o e
11.| 174 |Zehelein, Roland 174 121.6
12.|  19|Kellermann, Dieter 19 e
13 205 | Angermann, Thorsten 205 142.7
14.| 12 |Christofori, Erwin 12 - i 1508
15. 5 | Staude, Michael ] | | | 155.3
16.| 27 |Hartmann, Detlef - 27 o T e
17. 196 | Diill, Maximilian 166 183.6
18.|  15|Bruckert, Helmut : 15 S e84
19.| 194 |Hendel , Horst 194 197.2
20.| 139 |Schumann, Horst 139 sl e
21. 153 | Frey , Sebastian 153 2241
22.| 48| Schopf, Felix 48 - =
23 22 | Stark, Holger 22 | ﬁ4'f.0
24.| 173 |Haag, Paul 173 Gl e ey
25. 123 | Rippstein, Herrmann 123 2542
26.| 125 | Miiller, Ulrich 125 e
27. 122 | Rippstein, Rainer 122 3023
28.| 137 |Hiittner, Herbert : 137 S ey
29.| 154 |Leis, Michael 154 | 346.3
30.| 95 |Ehrlinger, Michael BEl . e ey
31.| 138 | wittig, Giinther 138 380.1
32.| 172 | Bigge, Hans-Heinrich 172 e i ~ 3ges
33.. 155 | Cesinger, Ralf 155 3902
34.| 128 |Bach, Gerhard 128 = e S ekl
35. 30 | Kirchberger, Wilhelm 30 4365
36.|  49|Kéhler, Karl-Heinz 49 =
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41,
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47.

170

29
164
126

74
100
28
197
163
57

Van Bocksen, Peter
Scheffold, Michael
Deininger, Volker
Michl, Andreas
Delatron, Sebastian
Utz, Andreas
Hansen, Martin
Gerhauser, Géorg
Sommer, Fritz
Friedrich, Matthias

Minko, Ivan

170

29
164
126

74
100
28
197
163
57

466.7
- 5071

510.4

L sy
592.7

- 619.2

621.3

715.8

732:7

928.7

1143.6
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